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Grades 9 Course Selections 2020-2021

Directions: Complete in PENCIL by drawing a around the course titles and numbers of your 8 choices: 4

Academic/Core courses, 3 Electives, and 1 Personalization. List three alternate courses on the lines provided.
STUDENTS/PARENTS: The courses you have selected will be used for scheduling next year’s classes. Give each choice careful
consideration as schedule change requests are considered for academic concerns ONLY and are limited by the Class Size Reduction
Legislation and Mandates. PARENTS: I have discussed these courses with my child and approve of the selections. I understand that

Parent’s Cell Phone #

Student Signature

Parent’s Email Address

Personalization
NC Study Hall 2200300D
Language Arts
Intensive Reading 1000410E
Dev LA ESOL (1St Yr) 10023811

Dev LA ESOL 2™ Yr) 10023812
Dev LA ESOL 3™ Yr) 10023813

English 1 10013100
English 1 H 10013200
Mathematics

Liberal Arts Math 1+ 12073000
Liberal Arts Math 1 12073000
Algebra 1 12003100
Algebra 1 12003100
Algebra 1 H 12003200
Geometry 12063100
Geometry H 12063200
Algebra 2 12003300
Algebra 2 H 12003400
Science

Environmental Sc. 20013400
Environmental Sc. H 20013410
Biology 1 H 20003200
Social Studies

Visions/US Hist. 21003800
World Geo LH 21033001

Women’s Studies LH/
History of Holocaust H
AP Human Geography

World Languages
Portuguese 1

French 1

Spanish 1

Spanish 2

Spanish 3 H

Spanish Speakers 1
Spanish Speakers 2
Spanish Speakers 3 H

Physical Education
HOPE

JROTC
AR Lead Ed/Train 1

Language Arts Electives

Journalism 1 (PF)
Debate 1 LH (PF)*
Debate 2 LH (PF)*

Information Technology

Adv. Info Tech H

Special Programs
Student Gov. 1 LH*
Latinos in Action

the courses selected are for a full year and all courses are subject to change without notice.

Date / /

Last School Attended

Student Cell Phone #

21043401
21034000

07133000
07013200
07083400
07083500
07083600
07093000
07093100
07093200

30260100

18013000

1006300A
1007330D
1007340]

90076100

24003000

2400300L

Performing/Fine Arts (PF)

My “Major” Area of Interest is:

Creative Photo 1 01083100
3D Studio Art 1 01013300
2D Studio Art 1 01013000 ____ My Future Educational Plans are:
Theater 1 04003100
Musical Theater 1* 04007000
Music (PF) My Graduation Plan:
Band (Wood/Percuss 2)* 13023000 ____ Standard Diploma ACCEL Diploma
Band (Brass/Percuss 1)* 13023100 (24 Credits) (18 Credits)
Jazz Band* 13025000
Orchestra 1* 1302360A . . . .
Color Guard 1* 13053000 List 3 al.ternate elective ch01.ces belm:v (in order
Chorus 1* 13033000 of pl‘lOl‘lt.y). Should scheduling confllct's or
Guitar I 13013200 cance.llatlon.s occur, these alternates will be
Keyboard 1 (Piano) 13013600 substituted in your schedule.
Music Tech 1 13043000 C .
ourse #:
Career & Technical Education
Intro Eng. Design H (PF) 86005500 Name:
Marketing Essentials (PF) 88271100
Early Childhood Ed 1 84051100 Course #:
Vet. Assisting 1 H 81115100 Name:
TV Production 1 (PF) 87721100
Culinary Arts 1 88005100 Course #:
3D Animation Tech 1 (PF) 87181100
Dig Media/MM Found. 1 (PF) 82012100 Name:

Key

PF meets Performing Fine Arts requirement

* After school commitments may be required

H Honors- recognized by Colleges & Bright Futures A Crodit not accepted by NCAA
LH Local Honors-recognized in weighted gpa only



