~	1 1		
Couns	elor	lnıfıalç	

Student ID#: Last Name: First Name:		
	Place Label Here	

21003800

21033001

Student Gov. 1 LH*

Latinos in Action

24003000

2400300L

Visions/US Hist.

World Geo LH

.....

West Broward High School **Grades 9 Course Selections 2020-2021**

H Honors-recognized by Colleges & Bright Futures

LH Local Honors-recognized in weighted gpa only

^ Credit not accepted by NCAA

Directions: Complete in PENCIL by drawing a CIRCLE) around the course titles and numbers of your 8 choices: 4 Academic/Core courses, 3 Electives, and 1 Personalization. List three alternate courses on the lines provided. STUDENTS/PARENTS: The courses you have selected will be used for scheduling next year's classes. Give each choice careful consideration as schedule change requests are considered for academic concerns ONLY and are limited by the Class Size Reduction Legislation and Mandates. PARENTS: I have discussed these courses with my child and approve of the selections. I understand that the courses selected are for a full year and all courses are subject to change without notice.

Parent SignatureParent's Cell Phone #					Date/Last School Attended		
				Student Cell Phone #			
Personalization_		Women's Studies LH/		Performing/Fine Arts (Pl	<u>7)</u>	My "Major" Area of Interest is:	
NC Study Hall	2200300D	History of Holocaust H	21043401	Creative Photo 1	01083100		
		AP Human Geography	21034000	3D Studio Art 1	01083100 01013300		
Language Arts				2D Studio Art 1	01013000	My Future Educational Plans are:	
Intensive Reading	1000410E	World Languages		Theater 1	04003100	ivity I deale Dadeutional I land are.	
Dev LA ESOL (1 st Yr)	10023811	Portuguese 1	07133000	Musical Theater 1*	04007000		
Dev LA ESOL (2 nd Yr)	1002381 1	French 1	07013200	M · (DE)			
Dev LA ESOL (3 rd Yr)	10023813	Spanish 1	07083400	Music (PF)	12022000	My Graduation Plan:	
English 1	10013100	Spanish 2	07083500	Band (Wood/Percuss 2)*	13023000 13023100	Standard Diploma ACCEL Diploma	
English 1 H	10013200	Spanish 3 H	07083600	Band (Brass/Percuss 1)*	13023100	(24 Credits) (18 Credits)	
		Spanish Speakers 1	07093000	Jazz Band*	13025000		
Mathematics		Spanish Speakers 2	07093100	Orchestra 1*	1302360A	List 3 alternate elective choices below (in order	
Liberal Arts Math 1 [^]	12073000	Spanish Speakers 3 H	07093200	Color Guard 1*	1302360A 13053000 13033000	of priority). Should scheduling conflicts or	
Liberal Arts Math 1 [^]	12073000	DI 1 171 (1		Chorus 1*	13033000	cancellations occur, these alternates will be	
Algebra 1	12003100	Physical Education	20260100	Guitar I	13013200		
Algebra 1	12003100	HOPE	30260100	Keyboard 1 (Piano)	13013600	1	
Algebra 1 H	12003200	JROTC		Music Tech 1	13043000	Course #:	
Geometry	12063100	AR Lead Ed/Train 1	18013000	Career & Technical Educ	eation		
Geometry H	12063100 12063200	AR Lead Ld/ Halli I	10013000	Career & Technical Educ Intro Eng. Design H (PF) Marketing Essentials (PF) Early Childhood Ed 1	86005500	Name:	
Algebra 2	12003300	Language Arts Electives		Marketing Essentials (PF)	88271100		
Algebra 2 H	12003400	Journalism 1 (PF)	1006300A	Early Childhood Ed 1	84051100	Course #:	
		Debate 1 LH (PF)*	1007330D	Vet. Assisting 1 H	81115100		
<u>Science</u>		Debate 2 LH (PF)*	1007340J	TV Production 1 (PF)	81115100 87721100	Name:	
Environmental Sc.	20013400	,		Culinary Arts 1	88005100		
Environmental Sc. H	20013410	Information Technology		3D Animation Tech 1 (PF)	87181100	Course #:	
Biology 1 H	20003200	Adv. Info Tech H	90076100	Dig Media/MM Found. 1 (PF		Name:	
a				Key	, 02012100	Name:	
Social Studies	21002000	Special Programs		PF meets Performing Fine A	rts requirement	* After school commitments may be required	
Viciona/LIS Higt	21002200	0, 1, 0, 1, 1, 1, 1,	24002000	,	1	riper sender communicitis may be required	